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Campionato Nazionale Gaf Specialiste 2-13 giugno 2024

specialità-prima elite-junior

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 DEL CIMA MARGHERITA (18275) POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 specialità-prima elite-junior 18-02-2010 14,450 5 0,000 0,500
2 TARCHI RACHELE (35180) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA specialità-prima elite-junior 27-04-2014 14,300 5 0,000 0,500

3* CRESCI ANITA (35169) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA specialità-prima elite-junior 21-01-2011 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
4* MICCIO NINA (14735) OASI SPORT A.S.D. specialità-prima elite-junior 23-08-2011 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
5* YAVORSKA DIANA (9545) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" specialità-prima elite-junior 13-07-2010 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
6* MININI GIORGIA MICHELLE (25834) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO specialità-prima elite-junior 27-08-2012 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
7* SAVIO ARIANNA (8009) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO specialità-prima elite-junior 15-11-2012 14,100 5 0,000 0,500

8 NITU ALESSIA DIANA (18550) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA specialità-prima elite-junior 06-06-2009 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
9 VERNIZZI GIULIA (9544) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" specialità-prima elite-junior 14-04-2011 13,850 5 0,000 0,500

10 COLTURI GIULIA (21088) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA specialità-prima elite-junior 16-01-2011 13,700 5 0,000 0,500
11 GIACOMINI MARTA (21168) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA specialità-prima elite-junior 24-10-2011 13,650 5 0,000 0,500
12 CONGI ILARIA (13407) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO specialità-prima elite-junior 26-06-2009 12,900 5 0,000 0,500

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 YAVORSKA DIANA (9545) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" specialità-prima elite-junior 13-07-2010 15,050 5 0,600 0,500

2* PAPESCHI AURORA (9492) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" specialità-prima elite-junior 03-03-2009 14,850 5 0,400 0,500
3* AIAZZI MELISSA (18251) POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 specialità-prima elite-junior 09-06-2009 14,850 5 0,000 0,500
4* VANNUCCI MARIA (14749) OASI SPORT A.S.D. specialità-prima elite-junior 04-05-2011 14,850 5 0,600 0,500

5 CRESCI ANITA (35169) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA specialità-prima elite-junior 21-01-2011 14,800 5 0,400 0,500
6* ROVINI MARTINA (9513) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" specialità-prima elite-junior 30-10-2009 14,600 5 0,400 0,500
7* CELLI GIADA (40497) ASD GINNASTICAPRILIA specialità-prima elite-junior 22-02-2011 14,600 5 0,400 0,500
8* MARCHETTI EMMA (35173) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA specialità-prima elite-junior 01-08-2014 14,600 5 0,600 0,500

9 DEL CIMA MARGHERITA (18275) POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 specialità-prima elite-junior 18-02-2010 14,050 5 0,400 0,500
TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 MARCHETTI EMMA (35173) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA specialità-prima elite-junior 01-08-2014 14,850 5 0,600 0,500
2 TARCHI RACHELE (35180) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA specialità-prima elite-junior 27-04-2014 14,650 5 0,600 0,500
3 YAVORSKA DIANA (9545) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" specialità-prima elite-junior 13-07-2010 14,550 5 0,500 0,500
4 VERNIZZI GIULIA (9544) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" specialità-prima elite-junior 14-04-2011 14,500 5 0,600 0,500
5 ROVINI MARTINA (9513) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" specialità-prima elite-junior 30-10-2009 14,400 5 0,700 0,500
6 CELLI GIADA (40497) ASD GINNASTICAPRILIA specialità-prima elite-junior 22-02-2011 14,200 5 0,700 0,500

7* CONGI ILARIA (13407) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO specialità-prima elite-junior 26-06-2009 14,100 5 0,500 0,500
8* DEL CIMA MARGHERITA (18275) POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 specialità-prima elite-junior 18-02-2010 14,100 5 0,500 0,500

9 MININI GIORGIA MICHELLE (25834) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO specialità-prima elite-junior 27-08-2012 14,000 4,5 0,700 0,500
10 VANNUCCI MARIA (14749) OASI SPORT A.S.D. specialità-prima elite-junior 04-05-2011 13,400 5 0,400 0,500
11 PAPESCHI AURORA (9492) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" specialità-prima elite-junior 03-03-2009 13,250 5 0,600 0,500
12 AIAZZI MELISSA (18251) POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 specialità-prima elite-junior 09-06-2009 13,150 5 0,400 0,000
13 NITU ALESSIA DIANA (18550) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA specialità-prima elite-junior 06-06-2009 13,050 5 0,700 0,000
14 SAVIO ARIANNA (8009) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO specialità-prima elite-junior 15-11-2012 12,800 4,5 0,900 0,500
15 COLTURI GIULIA (21088) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA specialità-prima elite-junior 16-01-2011 12,700 5 0,400 0,000
16 MICCIO NINA (14735) OASI SPORT A.S.D. specialità-prima elite-junior 23-08-2011 10,700 4,5 0,200 0,000
17 GIACOMINI MARTA (21168) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA specialità-prima elite-junior 24-10-2011 10,500 4,5 0,400 0,000

CORPO LIBERO
Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1* CONGI ILARIA (13407) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO specialità-prima elite-junior 26-06-2009 14,800 5 0,800 0,500
2* CRESCI ANITA (35169) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA specialità-prima elite-junior 21-01-2011 14,800 5 0,600 0,500

3 CELLI GIADA (40497) ASD GINNASTICAPRILIA specialità-prima elite-junior 22-02-2011 14,650 5 0,600 0,500
4 COLTURI GIULIA (21088) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA specialità-prima elite-junior 16-01-2011 14,250 5 0,700 0,500

5* MININI GIORGIA MICHELLE (25834) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO specialità-prima elite-junior 27-08-2012 14,200 5 0,700 0,500
6* TARCHI RACHELE (35180) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA specialità-prima elite-junior 27-04-2014 14,200 5 0,600 0,500

7 AIAZZI MELISSA (18251) POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 specialità-prima elite-junior 09-06-2009 14,050 5 0,600 0,500
8* VERNIZZI GIULIA (9544) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" specialità-prima elite-junior 14-04-2011 13,950 5 0,600 0,500
9* SAVIO ARIANNA (8009) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO specialità-prima elite-junior 15-11-2012 13,950 5 0,700 0,500

10 NITU ALESSIA DIANA (18550) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA specialità-prima elite-junior 06-06-2009 13,850 4,5 0,800 0,500
11 GIACOMINI MARTA (21168) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA specialità-prima elite-junior 24-10-2011 13,650 4,5 0,700 0,500

12* PAPESCHI AURORA (9492) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" specialità-prima elite-junior 03-03-2009 13,600 5 0,600 0,000
13* ROVINI MARTINA (9513) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" specialità-prima elite-junior 30-10-2009 13,600 5 0,600 0,500
14* MICCIO NINA (14735) OASI SPORT A.S.D. specialità-prima elite-junior 23-08-2011 13,600 5 0,600 0,000

15 VANNUCCI MARIA (14749) OASI SPORT A.S.D. specialità-prima elite-junior 04-05-2011 13,500 5 0,600 0,500
16 MARCHETTI EMMA (35173) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA specialità-prima elite-junior 01-08-2014 12,900 4,5 0,600 0,000

specialità-prima elite-senior

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 SOTTILE MICHELA (9529) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" specialità-prima elite-senior 27-11-2007 14,250 5 0,000 0,500

PARALLELE
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Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 SOTTILE MICHELA (9529) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" specialità-prima elite-senior 27-11-2007 15,350 5 0,600 0,500
2 ADORNI FONTANA GAIA (15878) AGD DELFINI specialità-prima elite-senior 06-05-2008 14,650 5 0,400 0,500
3 CIFARELLI GAIA (20485) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD specialità-prima elite-senior 19-03-2007 13,950 5 0,600 0,500

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 SOTTILE MICHELA (9529) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" specialità-prima elite-senior 27-11-2007 14,750 5 0,700 0,500

2* CIFARELLI GAIA (20485) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD specialità-prima elite-senior 19-03-2007 14,150 5 0,500 0,500
3* ADORNI FONTANA GAIA (15878) AGD DELFINI specialità-prima elite-senior 06-05-2008 14,150 5 0,700 0,500

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 ADORNI FONTANA GAIA (15878) AGD DELFINI specialità-prima elite-senior 06-05-2008 14,100 5 0,600 0,500
2 CIFARELLI GAIA (20485) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD specialità-prima elite-senior 19-03-2007 13,950 5 0,600 0,500


